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    Product Name :
  Hand Operated Hydraulic Press

  Product Code :
  NLAB-MACHINELABWK14007

 

 

  Description :

Hand Operated Hydraulic Press

Technical Specification :

The Press is provided within a 2 stage hand pump. The low pressure pump
is used for rapid advance of piston at low pressure. The high pressure
Pump is provided with a special material lining and is used for slow
advance at high pressure.
The winch provided for raising and lowering the table is smooth running.
During operation the table is fastened by means of pins. The press has
been all welded Standard accessories and planned off V Block for
straightening. 

TonsBetween ColumnBetween Ram to BedTravel
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lengthXBreadthMinMax.  of

 

mm

 

mmmm

 

mm mm

5500

X125

75

X600 100

10600X15075X600 125

15650X15075X600 150

25850X300180X910 180

40950X350180X910 190

501000X400180X9S0 200

601050X450180X975 200.
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751180X500180X975 210

1001200X600180X97S 225

1801300X625180X975 240

2001325X660180X976 240

2501350X650180X975 250
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